
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

Appellate Public Defender 2,103,600 2,082,300 2,238,600 2,333,500 2,430,200 2,490,100

Total 2,103,600 2,082,300 2,238,600 2,333,500 2,430,200 2,490,100

By Fund Source

General 2,103,600 2,082,300 2,238,600 2,333,500 2,430,200 2,465,100

Other 0 0 0 0 0 25,000

Total 2,103,600 2,082,300 2,238,600 2,333,500 2,430,200 2,490,100

By Object

Capital Outlay 0 0 0 0 2,900 12,100

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Expenditures 344,800 458,900 315,200 410,100 390,000 415,000

Personnel Costs 1,758,800 1,623,400 1,923,400 1,923,400 2,037,300 2,063,000

Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2,103,600 2,082,300 2,238,600 2,333,500 2,430,200 2,490,100

FTP Positions
23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00

Appellate Public Defender, State
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Appellate Public Defender, State

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

2,238,60023.00 2,238,6003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 23.00 2,238,600 2,238,600

104,1000.00 104,1004.30 Supplemental 0.00 94,900 94,900

2,342,70023.005.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 2,342,700 2,333,50023.00 2,333,500

2,342,70023.007.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 2,342,700 2,333,50023.00 2,333,500

(119,700)0.00 (119,700)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (110,500) (110,500)

2,223,00023.009.00 FY 2016 Base 2,223,000 2,223,00023.00 2,223,000

21,0000.00 21,00010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 14,100 14,100

4,7000.00 4,70010.20 Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 4,700 4,700

2,9000.00 2,90010.30 Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration 0.00 12,100 12,100

1000.00 10010.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 100 100

16,6000.00 16,60010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 49,200 49,200

2,268,30023.0011.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 2,268,300 2,303,20023.00 2,303,200

Appellate Public Defender

70,000 70,0000.000.00 70,000 70,000Increase in Conflict/Contract Case Loads12.01

91,900 91,9000.000.00 91,900 91,900Salary Parity with Attorney General's 
Office, Criminal Division

12.02

0 25,0000.000.00 0 0ICJC Budget Authority12.03

2,430,20023.0013.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 2,430,200 2,465,10023.00 2,490,100

0.00Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

0.00 226,500191,600 251,500191,600

0.00% 0.00% 10.12%8.56% 8.56% 11.23%
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